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e (Quartz crystal oscillator type
LC digital display

e Time

e Alarm

e Pace setter

® Target timer

e Stopwatch

e lllumination lamp

® 12-24 hour switching

Thickness: 4.98mmt

—4167-—

Size

27.0mm¢

Vibrations per second

32,768Hz
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234-224

280-204

235-144

268-65
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Parts No. 9s. of Jewer;
Name of parts 00

750 Plate complete 818
226 Supporter for LC display panel 138
226 Supporter for plate complete (1) 137
231 Power cell connector spring 99
233 Insulator sheet 154
234 Power cell strap 224
235 Light diffusing plate 144
268 LC display panel connection rubber 65
280 Power cell 204
281 LC display panel 803
720 Supporter for plate complete (11) 044
903 Buzzer contact spring 98
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